
Name Phone Number Email Address

Carrie Gordon 972-286-4477 cgordon@cityofbalchsprings.com

Angela Singletary 972-286-4477 asingletary@cityofbalchsprings.com

Paula Garcia 972-286-4477 pgarcia@cityofbalchsprings.com

Dawn Segroves 972-286-4477 dsegroves@cityofbalshprings.com

Cheri Whitley 972-286-4477 cwhitley@cityofbalchsprings.com

Elishima Myles 972-286-4477 emyles@cityofbalchsprings.com

Yemi Salau 972-286-4477 ysalau@cityofbalchsprings.com
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